
A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

Q.A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH: DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

MATERIAL:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

TITLE:

DWG NO.

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1

A3

WEIGHT: 

Assembly BB V2
SOLIDWORKS Educational Product. For Instructional Use Only.



 2
0,

00
 

 5
5,

00
 

 10,00 
 15,00 

 60° 

 3
5,

00
 

 5
,0

0 

 30,00 

 200,00 

 400,00 

 4
00

,0
0 

 4
05

,0
0 

 R1,0
0 

 2
20

,0
0 

 4
0,

00
 

 5
0,

00
 

 3
20

,0
0 

 280,00 

 6
0,

00
 

 6
5,

00
 

 2
7,

50
 

 2
0,

00
 

 2
0,

00
 

 10,00 

BB

 2
5,

00
 

 2
0,

00
 

 9
0,

00
 

 3
20

,0
0 

 110,88 
 127,04 

 5,00  5,00 

 5
,0

0 

 2
5,

00
 

 2
5,

00
 

 90,00 

SECTION B-B
Technical compartment

All fillets R2mm , unless otherwise specified
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DETAIL B
SCALE 2 : 1
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